
 - Vegan option available.*V  - Vegetarian option available.*VEG - Gluten Free option available.*GFA

Salads/Bowls
Caesar Salad $18.5
Served with baby cos lettuce, croutons, bacon, egg & parmesan
cheese.

Vegetarian options available, please see staff.

NEWRoast Pumpkin & Fetta Salad $22.0
Baby spinach, tomatoes, spanish onions, roasted pumpkin, fetta,
olives & balsamic dressing.

Salad add ons: Chicken ($6), Prawns ($8), Squid ($8)

NEW

NEW

Mains

Served with prawns, squid, marinara mix, onion and capsicum,
simmered in Napoli sauce. 

Served with chips, salad & a side of tartare sauce.

$29.5

$28.0Beer Battered Whiting Fillet

Served with spinach, capsicum & onion in a creamy pesto sauce.

Served with steamed jasmine rice, poppadums & naan bread.
Alpha Homemade Curry of the Week $28.5

Chicken, Bacon & Pumpkin Risotto $26.0*V *GFA

$30.0300g Pork Cutlet
Served with creamy mash, green beans and garlic mushroom sauce.

Spaghetti Marinara

All meals may contain traces of nuts, eggs and dairy.

$7.5

$11.5

$6.5

Sides

Steamed Vegetables

Potato Wedges 
Served with sour cream & sweet chili sauce.

Mashed Potato

Beer Battered Chips $9.0

$4.5Garden Salad
Coleslaw $5.0

Sweet Potato Fries $11.0

*VEGAll side options are vegetarian. 

*GFA

*GFA

*V

*V

*V

Off the Grill

All served with your choice of 2 sides and sauce.

300g Scotch Fillet $47.5

300g Sirloin $43.0

Alpha Steak of the Week $45.0

Pork Ribs $42.5

*All Steak meals available as Gluten Free, including sauces.

Sauces
Gravy • Mushroom Gravy • Peppercorn • Creamy Garlic
Tomato • Barbeque • Ranch • Aioli • Tartare • Sweet Chilli • Sour Cream $1.0

$2.0

*Wrap option available with all burger meals.

$26.5

Burgers
Alpha Beef Burger
Beef patty with bacon, beetroot, pineapple, lettuce, tomato, cheese,
caramelised onions & barbeque sauce.

$23.0Classic Cheeseburger
Beef patty with pickles, cheese & tomato sauce.

All served with beer battered chips.
Upgrade to Sweet potato chips for $2.

$25.0Crumbed Chicken BLT
Crumbed chicken schnitzel with lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, sweet
chili & aioli sauce.

Crispy Fried Chicken Wings
Served with Smokey BBQ or Hot lava sauce.

Breads & Entrees

Char Siu Chicken Spring Rolls

Bruschetta (4 pieces) $10.5

Served with sweet chili sauce.
Salt & Pepper Squid (Side or Main) $16.7/$25.5

$18.5

$18.0

Garlic Bread (4 pieces) $10.0
Add cheese for an extra $1.
Add cheese & bacon for an extra $2.

*VEG

*VEG

NEW

Prawn Gyoza
Choice of steamed or fried, served with Kewpie mayo, Kikkoman Soy
sauce and shallot.

$18.5NEW

Tomato, spanish onion, basil, garlic, olive oil & balsamic glaze. 

Please ensure to mention any allergies or dietary requirements when ordering.

Korean Beef Bulgogi Bowl $26.5
Served with Korean marinaded sesame beef, steamed jasmine rice,
cucumber, radish, fried egg, drizzled with sriracha sauce.

NEW

$26.5Beef Brisket Burger
Pulled beef brisket with cheese, coleslaw and BBQ sauce.

NEW

*VEG

NEW



Chicken Schnitzel All served with chips and salad.

Godfather Parma $29.5

Seafood Parma

Traditional Plain Schnitzel $25.0

$28.5

Chicken Parma $26.0
Ham, Napoli sauce & cheese.

Bacon, cabanossi, salami, spinach, napoli sauce & cheese.

Prawns, salt & pepper squid, garlic cream sauce & cheese. 
NEW $29.0Pulled Beef Brisket

Beef brisket, hollandaise sauce & cheese.

Chicken Schnitty
Served with chips.

$15.0

Penne Bolognese $15.0

Kids Pizza 8"
Choice of Ham & Pineapple or BBQ Meatlovers.

$15.0

Kids Meals All served with a bowl of ice cream.
*Chocolate, Caramel or Strawberry toppings.

Beef mince cooked in Napoli sauce.

13" Wood Fired Pizza

Margherita
Tomato, bocconcini & basil on a Napoli sauce base.

$25.0

Seafood Marinara
Prawn, squid, marinara mix, onion & capsicum on a
Napoli sauce base. 

$27.0

BBQ Chicken 
Capsicum, pineapple, spanish onion & mushroom on
BBQ sauce base.

$27.5

Hawaiian
Ham & pineapple on a Napoli sauce base.

$29.5

Pepperoni Lovers
Pepperoni on a Napoli sauce base.

$25.0

BBQ Meatlovers
Ham, bacon, pepperoni, cabanossi & chicken on a
BBQ sauce base.

$28.0

Super Supreme
Pepperoni, ham, cabanossi, spanish onion,
capsicum, mushroom, pineapple & olives on a Napoli
sauce base. (BBQ base available upon request)

$24.5

Veggie Sensation
Mushroom, tomato, capsicum, pumpkin, olives,
spanish onion, feta cheese & oregano, drizzled with
aioli on a Napoli sauce base.

$27.0

$25.0

Capriciosa 
Pepperoni, ham, olives, mushroom & anchovies on a
Napoli sauce base.

Date Choc Pudding $14.0

Crème Brulée
Served with biscotti.

$13.0

Desserts

Served with butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream.

Bowl of Vanilla Ice Cream
With your choice of topping. (Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel)

$10.0

Alpha Mess
Meringue and whipped cream, served with mixed berries,
passionfruit pulp & biscuit crumbs.

$14.0NEW

 - Vegan option available.*V  - Vegetarian option available.*VEG - Gluten Free option available.*GFA

All meals may contain traces of nuts, eggs and dairy.
Please ensure to mention any allergies or dietary requirements when ordering.

$29.0Parma of the week
Enquire with our friendly staff for more info. NEW


